

Bid Tabulations
SID: 313
Subdivision: GARDEN OAKS
Project Type: OUTLOT C DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Bid Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Melvin Sudbeck Homes, Inc. 16255 Woodland Drive Omaha, NE 68136		Armodus, LLC PO Box 1 Mondamin, IA 51557		Kenneth Drewes 4907 Fountain Drive Papillion, NE 68133		Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount		
1	Install Straw Wattle	194	LF	4.00	776.00	4.00	776.00	5.00	970.00		
2	Install Curb Inlet Protection	1	EA	210.00	210.00	350.00	350.00	150.00	150.00		
3	Install Silt Fence	143	LF	4.50	643.50	4.00	572.00	6.50	929.50		
4	Clearing & Grubbing - General	1	LS	2,000.00	2,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00		
5	Protect Tree	33	EA	50.00	1,650.00	100.00	3,300.00	100.00	3,300.00		
6	Remove Tree Over 9" To 18" Diameter	9	EA	675.00	6,075.00	700.00	6,300.00	500.00	4,500.00		
7	Remove Tree Over 27" To 36" Diameter	1	EA	1,700.00	1,700.00	1,800.00	1,800.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
8	Remove And Relocate Rip-Rap	1	LS	200.00	200.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	7,500.00	7,500.00		
9	Remove And Replace Fence	108	LF	10.00	1,080.00	50.00	5,400.00	20.00	2,160.00		
10	Install Construction Entrance	1	EA	2,700.00	2,700.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00		
11	Excavation On-Site (Established Quantity)	335	CY	6.00	2,010.00	25.00	8,375.00	32.00	10,720.00		
12	Excavation Haul-Off (Established Quantity)	243	CY	12.75	3,098.25	15.00	3,645.00	40.00	9,720.00		
13	Remove 18" CPP	78	LF	10.00	780.00	15.00	1,170.00	10.00	780.00		
14	Remove 24" RCP	7	LF	10.00	70.00	25.00	175.00	12.00	84.00		
15	Remove and Relay 24" FES	1	LF	425.00	425.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	1,000.00	1,000.00		
16	Remove and Replace Sidewalk	153	SF	8.00	1,224.00	12.00	1,836.00	21.00	3,213.00		
17	Construct 24" RCP	166	LF	115.00	19,090.00	105.00	17,430.00	135.00	22,410.00		
18	Construct 24" Collar	1	EA	475.00	475.00	800.00	800.00	750.00	750.00		
19	Construct 54" Manhole (1)	10	VF	650.00	6,500.00	900.00	9,000.00	1,050.00	10,500.00		
20	Construct 60" Manhole (1)	6	VF	840.00	5,040.00	1,100.00	6,600.00	1,500.00	9,000.00		
21	Install 2" Caliper Deciduous Trees	7	EA	395.00	2,765.00	750.00	5,250.00	1,200.00	8,400.00		
22	Install 7' - 8' Spruce Trees	3	EA	475.00	1,425.00	750.00	2,250.00	1,464.00	4,392.00		
23	Sprinkler Repair (By Others)	1	LS	-	*0.00	-	-	-	-		
24	Install North American Green S150 - Type A Seed & Mat	2,240	SY	2.50	5,600.00	4.00	8,960.00	4.00	8,960.00		
25	Install North American Green Vmax P550 - Type A Seed & Mat	778	SY	12.50	9,725.00	6.00	4,668.00	16.00	12,448.00		
26	Construct Rip-Rap Scour Hole, Type A	8	TN	85.00	680.00	130.00	1,040.00	250.00	2,000.00		
TOTAL BASE BID (ITEMS 1-26, INCLUSIVE)					\$75,941.75**		\$104,197.00		\$132,386.50		

*CORRECTED EXTENSION
 **CORRECTED BASE BID